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Dentons Team

50+ attendees 
from 20+ countries 

all over the world

Lawyers from Australia, 
Azerbaijan, Czech Republic, 

Chile, China, Ecuador, France, 
Germany, Italy, Kazakhstan, Kenya, 
Netherlands,New Zealand, Nigeria, 

Poland, Singapore, South Korea, 
Turkey, Ukraine, United Kingdom, 

United States, Uzbekistan, 
and Zambia will be 

in attendance. 
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Africa
Kenya
Daniel Wanjau
Partner
D +254 20 325 8335
daniel.wanjau@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Jonathan Chileshe
Associate
D +260 962 376066
Jonathan.chileshe@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Nigeria
Uzoamaka Emerole
Partner
D +234 1 2797 030
uzoamaka.emerole@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Monday 22 May 2023

Kikelola Ojewale
Managing Associate
D +234 1 2797 030
kikelola.ojewale@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 15 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Zambia
Joseph Jalasi
Senior Partner
D +260 977 849517
Joseph.jalasi@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Ntasi Silwamba
Associate
D +260963080778
Ntasi.silwamba@dentrons.com

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Mingyue Dun
Senior Partner 
D +86 10 58137705
mingyue.dun@dentons.cn

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Thursday 18 May 2023

Hong Hu
Partner 
D +86 10 7590 654
hong.hu@dentons.cn

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Asia
China

Yuzhou (Cosmos) Yang
Partner
D +86 21 0283 272 
yuzhou.yang@dentons.cn

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Miao Huang
Senior Partner
D +86 574 7328 368
miao.huang@dentons.cn

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023
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Andrew J.Park
Partner 
M +82 2 2262 6070
andrew.park@dentons.com 

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Friday 19 May 2023

Nicholas Howon Park
Global Board Member and  
Senior Managing Attorney
D +82 2 2262 6013
nicholas.park@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

South Korea

Dong-Hwan Kim
Senior Attorney, Patent Attorney
D +82 2 2262 6275
donghwan.kim@dentons.com

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Singapore

Gilbert Leong
Partner 
M +65 6885 3638
gilbert.leong@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Catherine Lee
Partner 
M +65 6885 3687
catherine.lee@dentons.com 

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Qin Lin 
Attorney at law
D +86 21 58785888
lin.qin@dentons.cn

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Chris (Yong) Zhang
Senior Partner
D +86 755 6224 886
zhang.yong@dentons.cn

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Lang Lang
Attorney at law
D +86 10 7590 514
lang.lang@dentons.cn

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Shufang Ma
Associate 
D +86 139 2285 3705
shufang.ma@dentons.cn

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Haifeng Wang
Partner
M +86 18820900098 
haifeng.wang@dentons.cn

Stay: Monday 15 May until Monday 22 May 2023

Yun Zhao
Partner
D +86 189 8171 3223
yun.zhao@dentons.cn

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023
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Maw Jiun Foo
Partner
D +65 6885 3750
mawjiun.foo@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Desmond Chew
Partner
D +65 6885 2895
desmond.chew@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Australia

Joy Atacador
Partner 
D +61 3 9194 8332
joy.atacador@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Sunday 21 May 2023 

Jenni Rutter
D +64 9 914 7251
jenni.rutter@dentons.com 

Stay: Monday 15 May until Sunday 21 May 2023 

Roanne De Menezes
Special Counsel, Melbourne
D +61 3 9194 8334 
roanne.demenezes@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Sunday 21 May 2023 

New Zealand

Europe

Kamil Valiyev
Partner 
M +994 12 490 7565
kamil.valiyev@dentons.com

Stay: Monday 15 May until Sunday 21 May 2023 

Azerbaijan

Allira Hudson-Gofers
Partner 
D +64 9 302 2685
allira.hudson-gofers@dentons.com

Stay: Monday 15 May until Sunday21 May 2023

Uzbekistan

Ulugbek Abdullaev
Counsel
D +99 878 150 3105
ulugbek.abdullaev@dentons.com

Stay: Wednesday 17 May Until Friday 19 May 2023
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Loïc Lemercier
Partner 
M +33 1 42 68 95 20
loic.lemercier@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 13 May until Friday 19 May 2023

Constantin Rehaag
Partner 
M +49 69 45 00 12 241
constantin.rehaag@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Friday 19 May 2023

Federico Fusco
Partner
D +39 02 726 268 00
federico.fusco@dentons.com

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Jean-Marc Grosperrin
Partner 
D +33 1 42 68 92 03
jeanmarc.grosperrin@dentons.com 

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Thursday 18 May 2023

Isabelle Leroux
Senior Counsel
M +33 1 42 68 92 18
isabelle.leroux@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 13 May until Friday 19 May 2023

Stefan Dittmer
Partner 
M +49 30 26473 390
stefan.dittmer@dentons.com 

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Paola Pozzi-Dazza
Director Marketing & Communication 
M +33 6 82 28 73 84 
paola.pozzi@dentons.com  

Stay: Saturday 13th May until Thursday 18th May 2023

France

Germany

Italy

Denis Voevodin
Partner 
M +7 495 644 05 43
denis.voevodin@dentons.com 

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Czech Republic

Zdeněk Kučera
 Partner
M +420 236 082 283
zdenek.kucera@dentons.com

Stay: Monday 15 May until Sunday 21 May 2023
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Aliya Seitova
Senior Associate
M +7 727 258 2380 x169
aliya.seitova@dentons.com 

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Kagan Dora
Partner 
M +90 212 329 30 35
kdora@baseak.com  

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Elif Dincer
Counsel
D +90 212 329 3034
edincer@baseak.com  

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Kazakhstan

Turkey

Alexandre Odle
Partner 
M +31 20 795 30 51
alexander.odle@dentons.com  

Stay: Sunday 14 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Alexander van Laaren
Counsel
M +31 20 795 36 10
alexander.vanlaaren@dentons.com 

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Netherlands

Nathalie van der Zande
Associate
M +31 20 795 39 53
nathalie.vanderzande@dentons.com 

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023

Karol Laskowski
Partner 
M +48 22 242 51 27
karol.laskowski@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 13 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Marta Stefanowicz
Associate
M +48 22 242 51 46
marta.stefanowicz@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 13 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Poland
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Oksana Horban
Counsel
D +380 44 494 47 74
oksana.horban@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Ukraine

Carolina del Rio 
Partner 
M +56 2 2411 9200
carolina.delrio@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 13 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

Agustín Acosta Cárdenas 
Partner 
M +593 2 398 2900
agustin.acosta@dentons.com

Stay: 15 May 2023 until 20 May 2023

Mónica Cortez 
IP Coordinator
M +593 2 398 2900
monica.cortez@dentons.com

Stay: 15 May 2023 until 20 May 2023

United Kingdom

Latin America

United States

Chile

Ecuador

Anna Brown
Senior Trademark Attorney
M +44 20 7320 3704
Anna.Brown@dentons.com  

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023 

Robert Wasnofski, Jr.
Partner 
M +1 212 768 6748
robert.wasnofski@dentons.com   

Stay: Tuesday 16 May until Sunday 21 May 2023

James Marsden
Senior Associate
M +44 20 7320 6496
james.marsden@dentons.com

Stay: Monday 15 May until Saturday 20 May 2023 
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Eléonore Rigaudière
Europe Marketing Assistant 
M +6 43 57 25 67
eleonore.rigaudiere@dentons.com

Your contacts 

Andrea Martínez
Marketing & Business Development
Trainee 
M +34 91 43 63 325
andrea.martinez@dentons.com

Jackson Thia
Manager Marketing & Communication, 
Singapore
M +65 9824 6225
jackson.thia@dentons.com

Paola Pozzi-Dazza
Director Marketing & Communication 
M +33 6 82 28 73 84 
paola.pozzi@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 13th May until Thursday 18th May 2023
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ABOUT DENTONS

Dentons is designed to be different. As the world’s largest global law firm with 21,000 professionals in over 
200 locations in more than 80 countries, we can help you grow, protect, operate and finance your business. 
Our polycentric and purpose-driven approach, together with our commitment to inclusion, diversity, equity 
and ESG, ensures we challenge the status quo to stay focused on what matters most to you. 

www.dentons.com

© 2023 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates. 
This publication is not designed to provide legal or other advice and you should not take, or refrain from taking, action based  
on its content. Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices. 
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